CORDLESS ANGLE WRENCH
WITH AUTOMATIC SHUT-OFF
CHARACTERISTICS
• Brushless motor
• 20 Volt Lithium-Ion battery
• LED status indicates
 OK - NOK - REVERSE - BATTERY LOW
• Adjustable torque

Type Battery
voltage
Battery
type
Square
drive
Bolt
capacity
mm
RPM Torque
Nm
Weight
kg
RRI-BA10S3 20 V Li-Ion 2,5 AH / 5 AH 3/8" 4 - 5 400 - 1.000 3 - 12 1,50
RRI-BA16S3 20 V Li-Ion 2,5 AH / 5 AH 3/8" 5 - 6 300 - 600 5 - 18 1,50
RRI-BA30S3 20 V Li-Ion 2,5 AH / 5 AH 3/8" 6 - 8 250 - 450 8 - 30 1,50
RRI-BA35S3 20 V Li-Ion 2,5 AH / 5 AH 3/8" 6 - 8 200 - 350 10 - 35 1,60
RRI-BA50S3 20 V Li-Ion 2,5 AH / 5 AH 3/8" 6 - 10 200 22 - 50 2,00
RRI-BA70S3* 20 V Li-Ion 2,5 AH / 5 AH 3/8" 8 - 12 160 30 - 70 2,50
RRI-BA90S4* 20 V Li-Ion 2,5 AH / 5 AH 1/2" 8 - 12 90 30 - 90 2,50
Supplied without battery, charger, programmer and power cord. * Including Reaction Bar
Rubber protection
cover
Reaction BarLi-Ion batteryCharger Power cord